ST-ST-M+

Samlestik i metalhus til fiberkabel
FEATURES

Adapter, multimode, ST-ST, 62,5/125 mm Simplex
(metalhus)

Danbit A/S Schous plass 1 Oslo, N-0552
Norway

W . 67 104 460 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



